In Order to access these prices you need to be a member of MMM

Dr. Daniel Yuit - Dentist - Akumal - Prices in Pesos

Consultation

Ultrasound Dental Cleaning

Dental cleaning with ultrasound and sand blasting.Premium
Periodontal Evaluation

Scaling and Root Planing per Quadrant.
Simple Composite Resin Restoration.
Restoration with Composite Resin 2 Surfaces.
Acetate Guard

Whitening

Endodontics

Periapical Radiography

Radiographic series both jaws.

Resin Inlays

Inlay Emax Lithium Disilicate

Corona Emax Lithium Disilicate

Zirconia Crown

Smile Design (Photos, models, prototype)
Emax Veneers

Carillas Zirconia

Crown Recementation

Simple Extraction

Surgical Removal

Removable Partial Denture
Total Prosthesis

Crown with Implant

No Member

$700.00
$600.00

$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$3,200.00
$4,500.00
$400.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$4,500.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00

$9,000.00
$9,000.00

Member
$500.00
$500.00

$900.00
$900.00
$1,400.00
$900.00
$1,300.00
$1,400.00
$2,800.00
$3,900.00
$250.00
$2,500.00
$4,500.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$3,000.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$33,000.00



