

In Order to access these prices you need to be a member of $\ensuremath{\mathsf{MMM}}$

Dr. Daniel Yuit - Dentist - Akumal - Prices in Pesos		
	No Member	Member
Consultation	\$700.00	\$500.00
Ultrasound Dental Cleaning	\$600.00	\$500.00
Dental cleaning with ultrasound and sand blasting.Premium	\$1,100.00	\$900.00
Periodontal Evaluation	\$1,200.00	\$900.00
Scaling and Root Planing per Quadrant.	\$1,800.00	\$1,400.00
Simple Composite Resin Restoration.	\$1,200.00	\$900.00
Restoration with Composite Resin 2 Surfaces.	\$1,800.00	\$1,300.00
Acetate Guard	\$1,800.00	\$1,400.00
Whitening	\$3,200.00	\$2,800.00
Endodontics	\$4,500.00	\$3,900.00
Periapical Radiography	\$400.00	\$250.00
Radiographic series both jaws.	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00
Resin Inlays	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00
Inlay Emax Lithium Disilicate	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00
Corona Emax Lithium Disilicate	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00
Zirconia Crown	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00
Smile Design (Photos, models, prototype)	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00
Emax Veneers	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00
Carillas Zirconia	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00
Crown Recementation	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00
Simple Extraction	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00
Surgical Removal	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00
Removable Partial Denture	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00
Total Prosthesis	\$9,000.00	\$8,000.00
Crown with Implant		\$33,000.00